1
面向热泵应用的英飞凌功率半导体解决方案
Bryan Tian
2023-8-18
2Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2023. All rights reserved.2023-08-18
Glance of heat pump business and technology1 3
1-phase topologies and power solutions for heat pump2 7
3-phase topologies and power solutions for heat pump3 19

Complementary to 1200 CoolSiC™ portfolio:
1200V Rapid EC7 diode in TO-247-2pin
2 New generation, ultra fast diode
3 Low Vf, low Qrr 1200V diode
4 TO-247-2pin package compatible to competitors
5 Broad portfolio, up to 140A – as showed below
Vienna Rectifier
Switching Frequency 16-24kHz
Boost Converter
Switching Frequency 16-24kHz
1200V SiC CoolSiC diode
1200V Si Emcon7 diode
1200V H3 IGBT
1200V CoolSiC™ MOS
[If,Tc=100°C] Product Name
30 A IDWD30E120D7
40 A IDWD40E120D7
50 A IDWD50E120D7
60 A IDWD60E120D7
75 A IDWD75E120D7
100 A IDWD100E120D7
120 A IDWD120E120D7
140 A IDWD140E120D7
› ES grade samples available
› Preliminary datasheets available Q3CY23
› NPI launch date Q1 2024
Release dates